
Branas (SWE) SAT 3 MAR 2012 Start Time: 14:00

AUDI FIS SKI CROSS WORLD CUP 2012
 RESULTS BRACKET

SXLadies' Ski Cross Final

DAVID Ophelie
MUELLER Katrin
MILLET GOUCHOE Jessica
KENNEDY-SIM Sami

MUELLER Katrin
KENNEDY-SIM Sami
SMIRNOVA Sofia
BERGER SABBATEL Marie.

1
9
16
8

R1
B3
Y4
G2

SUI
AUS
RUS
FRA

1
2
3

DNF

DAVID Ophelie
MILLET GOUCHOE Jessica
LIVINSKAYA Yulia
LIMBACHER Andrea

4
12
13
5

R2
B3
Y4
G1

FRA
FRA
RUS
AUT

1
2
3

DNF

MANHARD Christina
OFNER Katrin
BERNTSEN Hedda
BARON Alizee

6
14
3
11

G3
Y4
R2
B1

GER
AUT
NOR
FRA

1
2
3

DNF

THOMPSON Marielle
SERAIN Emilie
PETERSON Malou
CREMA Katya

2
7
15
10

R1
G2
Y4
B3

CAN
SUI
SWE
AUS

1
2
3
4

4
1
12
9

G2
R1
Y4
B3

FRA
SUI
FRA
AUS

1
2
3
4

THOMPSON Marielle
SERAIN Emilie
DAVID Ophelie
MUELLER Katrin

2
7
4
1

G2
Y4
B3
R1

CAN
SUI
FRA
SUI

1
2
3
4

THOMPSON Marielle
SERAIN Emilie
OFNER Katrin
MANHARD Christina

2
7
14
6

R1
B3
Y4
G2

CAN
SUI
AUT
GER

1
2
3

DNF

KENNEDY-SIM Sami
MILLET GOUCHOE Jessica
OFNER Katrin
MANHARD Christina

9
12
14
6

G1
B2
Y3
R4

AUS
FRA
AUT
GER

1
2
3

DNS

Note:
Bibs are assigned based upon seeding results. The competitor with the lowest bib of each heat starts with the red bib, the second lowest with the green, the third with blue
and the fourth with yellow.

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

Bib Quarter Final 1 (9) Rk

Bib Quarter Final 2 (10) Rk

Bib Quarter Final 3 (11) Rk

Bib Quarter Final 4 (12) Rk

Bib Semi Final 2 (18) Rk

Bib Semi Final 1 (17) Rk

Bib Final (22) Rk

Bib Small Final (21) Rk

MALSINER Markus(ITA)

Technical Delegate

SWE 8220 - Branas 03.03.2012 15:37:59
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